Island Food Community of Pohnpei (IFCP) 
submitted an abstract titled: Micronesian 
Go Local Traditional Agroforestry  Food 
Crops for Health improvements, and was 
approved and accepted for oral presentation 
during the SAF 91st National Convention, 
November 2nd -6th , 2011. Two hundred 
seventy nine (279) Forest abstracts were 
accepted for oral presentations featuring 
Forest Ecology, Agroforestry,  Forest 
Management and Operations, Urban 
Ecosystems, Silviculture,  Forest Policy, 
Biosecurity,  Business Forest Enterprize,  
Certification of Ecosystems Services,